
Standard Planning Report

10 May, 2012

Plan: CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)

US ROCKIES REGION PLANNING
COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PAD

CANNON 14N-E3HZ

CANNON 14N-E3HZ
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.66°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52929.8snT

Dip Angle: 66.86°
Date: 5/10/2012

Model: IGRF2010

T M

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude Shape
CANNON 14N-E3HZ BHL 7008.00 -4467.15 -1289.29 40.161754 -104.653212 Point

WELL DETAILS: CANNON 14N-E3HZ

Ground Level: 4839.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1307379.45 3237910.76 40.174017 -104.648599

Project: COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83
Site: WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PAD
Well: CANNON 14N-E3HZ

Wellbore: CANNON 14N-E3HZ
Section:

SHL:
Design: CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)

Latitude: 40.174017
Longitude: -104.648599

GL: 4839.00
KB: GL + RKB @ 4856.00ft

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1500.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2172.18 13.44 278.45 2166.03 11.53 -77.65 2.00 278.45 10.45
6547.28 13.44 278.45 6421.25 160.98 -1083.77 0.00 0.00 145.86
7463.27 89.83 180.85 6996.00 -408.00 -1228.00 10.00 -97.43 732.52
7464.78 89.83 180.86 6996.00 -409.51 -1228.02 1.00 96.13 733.98

11522.90 89.83 180.86 7008.00 -4467.15 -1289.29 0.00 0.00 4649.49

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
775.00 775.00 9 5/8" 9-5/8
6996.00 7463.27 7" 7

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3927.00 3982.76 Parkman
4424.00 4493.76 Sussex
6789.00 6954.54 Sharon Springs
6853.00 7045.30 Niobrara A
6875.00 7080.32 Niobrara B
6983.00 7341.01 Niobrara C
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Anadarko Petroleum Corp

Planning Report

Well CANNON 14N-E3HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edmp

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftTVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftMD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CANNON 14N-E3HZWell:

CANNON 14N-E3HZWellbore:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PAD

Lat/Long

0.55 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,307,379.45 usft

3,237,910.76 usft

0.00 ft

40.174017

-104.648599

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ

1,307,379.45 usft

3,237,910.76 usft

4,839.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

40.174017

-104.648599

0.00 ft

0.00 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

CANNON 14N-E3HZ

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 5/10/2012 8.66 66.86 52,930

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

196.100.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,500.000.000.001,500.00

278.450.002.002.00-77.6511.532,166.03278.4513.442,172.18

0.000.000.000.00-1,083.77160.986,421.25278.4513.446,547.28

-97.43-10.668.3410.00-1,228.00-408.006,996.00180.8589.837,463.27

96.130.99-0.111.00-1,228.02-409.516,996.00180.8789.837,464.78

0.000.000.000.00-1,289.29-4,467.157,008.00180.8789.8311,522.90 CANNON 14N-E3HZ BHL
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Anadarko Petroleum Corp

Planning Report

Well CANNON 14N-E3HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edmp

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftTVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftMD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CANNON 14N-E3HZWell:

CANNON 14N-E3HZWellbore:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

775.00 0.00 0.00 775.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 2.00 278.45 1,599.98 0.23 2.000.26 -1.73 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 4.00 278.45 1,699.84 0.93 2.001.03 -6.90 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 6.00 278.45 1,799.45 2.09 2.002.31 -15.52 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.00 278.45 1,898.70 3.71 2.004.10 -27.58 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 10.00 278.45 1,997.47 5.79 2.006.39 -43.05 2.00 0.00

2,100.00 12.00 278.45 2,095.62 8.33 2.009.20 -61.92 2.00 0.00

2,172.18 13.44 278.45 2,166.03 10.45 2.0011.53 -77.65 2.00 0.00

2,200.00 13.44 278.45 2,193.09 11.31 0.0012.48 -84.04 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 13.44 278.45 2,290.35 14.41 0.0015.90 -107.04 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 13.44 278.45 2,387.61 17.50 0.0019.32 -130.04 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 13.44 278.45 2,484.87 20.60 0.0022.73 -153.03 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 13.44 278.45 2,582.13 23.69 0.0026.15 -176.03 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 13.44 278.45 2,679.39 26.79 0.0029.56 -199.03 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 13.44 278.45 2,776.65 29.88 0.0032.98 -222.02 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 13.44 278.45 2,873.91 32.98 0.0036.39 -245.02 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 13.44 278.45 2,971.17 36.07 0.0039.81 -268.02 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 13.44 278.45 3,068.43 39.17 0.0043.23 -291.01 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 13.44 278.45 3,165.69 42.26 0.0046.64 -314.01 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 13.44 278.45 3,262.95 45.36 0.0050.06 -337.01 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 13.44 278.45 3,360.21 48.45 0.0053.47 -360.00 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 13.44 278.45 3,457.47 51.55 0.0056.89 -383.00 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 13.44 278.45 3,554.73 54.64 0.0060.30 -406.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 13.44 278.45 3,651.99 57.74 0.0063.72 -428.99 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 13.44 278.45 3,749.25 60.83 0.0067.14 -451.99 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 13.44 278.45 3,846.51 63.93 0.0070.55 -474.99 0.00 0.00

3,982.76 13.44 278.45 3,927.00 66.49 0.0073.38 -494.02 0.00 0.00

Parkman

4,000.00 13.44 278.45 3,943.77 67.02 0.0073.97 -497.98 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 13.44 278.45 4,041.03 70.12 0.0077.38 -520.98 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 13.44 278.45 4,138.29 73.21 0.0080.80 -543.98 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 13.44 278.45 4,235.54 76.31 0.0084.22 -566.97 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 13.44 278.45 4,332.80 79.40 0.0087.63 -589.97 0.00 0.00

4,493.76 13.44 278.45 4,424.00 82.30 0.0090.83 -611.53 0.00 0.00

Sussex

4,500.00 13.44 278.45 4,430.06 82.50 0.0091.05 -612.97 0.00 0.00
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Anadarko Petroleum Corp

Planning Report

Well CANNON 14N-E3HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edmp

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftTVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftMD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CANNON 14N-E3HZWell:

CANNON 14N-E3HZWellbore:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

4,600.00 13.44 278.45 4,527.32 85.59 0.0094.46 -635.96 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 13.44 278.45 4,624.58 88.69 0.0097.88 -658.96 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 13.44 278.45 4,721.84 91.78 0.00101.29 -681.96 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 13.44 278.45 4,819.10 94.88 0.00104.71 -704.95 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 13.44 278.45 4,916.36 97.97 0.00108.13 -727.95 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 13.44 278.45 5,013.62 101.07 0.00111.54 -750.94 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 13.44 278.45 5,110.88 104.16 0.00114.96 -773.94 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 13.44 278.45 5,208.14 107.26 0.00118.37 -796.94 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 13.44 278.45 5,305.40 110.35 0.00121.79 -819.93 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 13.44 278.45 5,402.66 113.45 0.00125.21 -842.93 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 13.44 278.45 5,499.92 116.54 0.00128.62 -865.93 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 13.44 278.45 5,597.18 119.64 0.00132.04 -888.92 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 13.44 278.45 5,694.44 122.73 0.00135.45 -911.92 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 13.44 278.45 5,791.70 125.83 0.00138.87 -934.92 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 13.44 278.45 5,888.96 128.92 0.00142.28 -957.91 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 13.44 278.45 5,986.22 132.02 0.00145.70 -980.91 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 13.44 278.45 6,083.48 135.11 0.00149.12 -1,003.91 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 13.44 278.45 6,180.74 138.21 0.00152.53 -1,026.90 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 13.44 278.45 6,278.00 141.30 0.00155.95 -1,049.90 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 13.44 278.45 6,375.26 144.40 0.00159.36 -1,072.90 0.00 0.00

6,547.28 13.44 278.45 6,421.25 145.86 0.00160.98 -1,083.77 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 13.77 255.95 6,472.52 149.83 10.00160.35 -1,095.93 0.62 -42.68

6,700.00 18.88 224.65 6,568.64 170.08 10.00145.91 -1,118.91 5.11 -31.30

6,800.00 26.83 208.74 6,660.80 206.40 10.00114.53 -1,141.19 7.95 -15.90

6,900.00 35.77 200.01 6,746.20 257.71 10.0067.17 -1,162.09 8.94 -8.73

6,954.54 40.83 196.73 6,789.00 291.47 10.0035.09 -1,172.69 9.28 -6.03

Sharon Springs

7,000.00 45.10 194.46 6,822.26 322.43 10.005.26 -1,180.99 9.41 -4.97

7,045.30 49.40 192.52 6,853.00 355.65 10.00-27.09 -1,188.73 9.49 -4.28

Niobrara A

7,080.32 52.75 191.19 6,875.00 382.82 10.00-53.75 -1,194.32 9.55 -3.81

Niobrara B

7,100.00 54.63 190.49 6,886.65 398.61 10.00-69.32 -1,197.30 9.58 -3.55

7,200.00 64.27 187.37 6,937.43 483.93 10.00-154.30 -1,210.53 9.63 -3.12

7,300.00 73.96 184.72 6,973.05 575.79 10.00-247.10 -1,220.29 9.69 -2.65

7,341.01 77.94 183.71 6,983.00 614.71 10.00-286.76 -1,223.21 9.71 -2.45

Niobrara C

7,400.00 83.68 182.31 6,992.42 671.40 10.00-344.89 -1,226.26 9.72 -2.37

7,463.27 89.83 180.85 6,996.00 732.52 10.00-408.00 -1,228.00 9.73 -2.31

7"

7,464.78 89.83 180.87 6,996.00 733.98 1.00-409.51 -1,228.02 -0.11 1.00

7,500.00 89.83 180.87 6,996.11 767.96 0.00-444.73 -1,228.55 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 89.83 180.87 6,996.40 864.45 0.00-544.72 -1,230.06 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 89.83 180.87 6,996.70 960.93 0.00-644.70 -1,231.57 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 89.83 180.87 6,997.00 1,057.42 0.00-744.69 -1,233.08 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 89.83 180.87 6,997.29 1,153.90 0.00-844.68 -1,234.59 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 89.83 180.87 6,997.59 1,250.39 0.00-944.67 -1,236.10 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 89.83 180.87 6,997.88 1,346.88 0.00-1,044.66 -1,237.61 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 89.83 180.87 6,998.18 1,443.36 0.00-1,144.65 -1,239.12 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 89.83 180.87 6,998.47 1,539.85 0.00-1,244.63 -1,240.63 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 89.83 180.87 6,998.77 1,636.33 0.00-1,344.62 -1,242.14 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 89.83 180.87 6,999.06 1,732.82 0.00-1,444.61 -1,243.65 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 89.83 180.87 6,999.36 1,829.30 0.00-1,544.60 -1,245.16 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 89.83 180.87 6,999.66 1,925.79 0.00-1,644.59 -1,246.67 0.00 0.00
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Anadarko Petroleum Corp

Planning Report

Well CANNON 14N-E3HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edmp

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftTVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftMD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CANNON 14N-E3HZWell:

CANNON 14N-E3HZWellbore:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

8,800.00 89.83 180.87 6,999.95 2,022.28 0.00-1,744.57 -1,248.18 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 89.83 180.87 7,000.25 2,118.76 0.00-1,844.56 -1,249.69 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 89.83 180.87 7,000.54 2,215.25 0.00-1,944.55 -1,251.20 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 89.83 180.87 7,000.84 2,311.73 0.00-2,044.54 -1,252.71 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 89.83 180.87 7,001.13 2,408.22 0.00-2,144.53 -1,254.22 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 89.83 180.87 7,001.43 2,504.70 0.00-2,244.52 -1,255.73 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 89.83 180.87 7,001.72 2,601.19 0.00-2,344.50 -1,257.24 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 89.83 180.87 7,002.02 2,697.68 0.00-2,444.49 -1,258.75 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 89.83 180.87 7,002.32 2,794.16 0.00-2,544.48 -1,260.26 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 89.83 180.87 7,002.61 2,890.65 0.00-2,644.47 -1,261.77 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 89.83 180.87 7,002.91 2,987.13 0.00-2,744.46 -1,263.28 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 89.83 180.87 7,003.20 3,083.62 0.00-2,844.44 -1,264.79 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 89.83 180.87 7,003.50 3,180.10 0.00-2,944.43 -1,266.30 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 89.83 180.87 7,003.79 3,276.59 0.00-3,044.42 -1,267.81 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 89.83 180.87 7,004.09 3,373.08 0.00-3,144.41 -1,269.31 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 89.83 180.87 7,004.39 3,469.56 0.00-3,244.40 -1,270.82 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 89.83 180.87 7,004.68 3,566.05 0.00-3,344.39 -1,272.33 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 89.83 180.87 7,004.98 3,662.53 0.00-3,444.37 -1,273.84 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 89.83 180.87 7,005.27 3,759.02 0.00-3,544.36 -1,275.35 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 89.83 180.87 7,005.57 3,855.50 0.00-3,644.35 -1,276.86 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 89.83 180.87 7,005.86 3,951.99 0.00-3,744.34 -1,278.37 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 89.83 180.87 7,006.16 4,048.48 0.00-3,844.33 -1,279.88 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 89.83 180.87 7,006.45 4,144.96 0.00-3,944.31 -1,281.39 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 89.83 180.87 7,006.75 4,241.45 0.00-4,044.30 -1,282.90 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 89.83 180.87 7,007.05 4,337.93 0.00-4,144.29 -1,284.41 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 89.83 180.87 7,007.34 4,434.42 0.00-4,244.28 -1,285.92 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 89.83 180.87 7,007.64 4,530.90 0.00-4,344.27 -1,287.43 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 89.83 180.87 7,007.93 4,627.39 0.00-4,444.25 -1,288.94 0.00 0.00

11,522.90 89.83 180.87 7,008.00 4,649.49 0.00-4,467.15 -1,289.29 0.00 0.00

CANNON 14N-E3HZ BHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

CANNON 14N-E3HZ BHL 7,008.00 1,302,900.13 3,236,664.42-4,467.15 -1,289.290.00 0.00 40.161754 -104.653212

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"775.00775.00 9-5/8 12-1/4

7"6,996.007,463.27 7 8-3/4
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Anadarko Petroleum Corp

Planning Report

Well CANNON 14N-E3HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edmp

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftTVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL + RKB @ 4856.00ftMD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:WELD_CANNON 28-3HZ PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CANNON 14N-E3HZWell:

CANNON 14N-E3HZWellbore:

CANNON 14N-E3HZ (wp01)Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,982.76 Parkman3,927.00

4,493.76 Sussex4,424.00

6,954.54 Sharon Springs6,789.00

7,045.30 Niobrara A6,853.00

7,080.32 Niobrara B6,875.00

7,341.01 Niobrara C6,983.00
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